Level 7-10 State

Championships

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Under

13

Rank

6T

6T

10

11

Score

11.300

11.250

11.000

10.850

10.800

10.650

10.650

10.550

10.000

9.750

9.550

AA Score

41.967

46.083

41.133

42.383

38.133

43.217

38.483

37.650

36.900

38.217

37.467

b
b

Name

Tara Edwards
Deone du Plooy
Ivy Wauchope
Elyse Smith
Kellie Moran
Kristin Gerace
Jaylia Rowlands
Olivia SMITH
Emma Mcinnes
Francesca Pearce

Emma Moulds

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Under

13

Rank

10

11

Score

10.850

10.650

10.400

10.150

9.550

9.050

8.900

8.700

8.300

8.050

7.150

AA Score

46.083

43.217

42.383

41.967

41.133

37.467

38.217

37.650

38.133

36.900

38.483

Name

Deone du Plooy
Kristin Gerace
Elyse Smith
Tara Edwards
Ivy Wauchope
Emma Moulds
Francesca Pearce
Olivia SMITH
Kellie Moran
Emma Mcinnes

Jaylia Rowlands

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Under

13

Rank

Score

11.650

10.950

10.600

AA Score

46.083

43.217

42.383

Name
Deone du Plooy
Kristin Gerace

Elyse Smith

518

421

2246
1854
3659
3148
3652
3650
4547
4544

4546

421
3148
1854
518

2246
4546
4544
3650
3659
4547

3652

421

3148

1854
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Vault

Club

Koorana

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Blackwood Gymsports
Hub Gymnastics Club
Queenstown Gymnastics
Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club
Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Bars

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Blackwood Gymsports
Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club
Saints Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club

Beam

Club
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics

Blackwood Gymsports



Level 7-10 State
Championships
Awards Summary

4 10.550
5 10.300
6 10.050
T 9.750
T 9.750
9 9.700
10 9.200
11 8.800

38.483
37.650
41.133
41.967
36.900
37.467
38.217

38.133

e

o
Jaylia Rowlands
Olivia SMITH
Ivy Wauchope
Tara Edwards
Emma Mcinnes
Emma Moulds
Francesca Pearce

Kellie Moran

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Under

13

Rank Score
1 12.333

2 10.967

3 10.767
4T 10.533
4T 10.533
6 10.367

7 10.233

8 10.133

9 9.167
10 9.100
11 8.100

AA Score
46.083
43.217
41.967
42.383
41.133
38.217
38.133
38.483
37.467
36.900

37.650

Name

Deone du Plooy
Kristin Gerace
Tara Edwards
Elyse Smith

Ivy Wauchope
Francesca Pearce
Kellie Moran
Jaylia Rowlands
Emma Moulds
Emma Mcinnes

Olivia SMITH

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Under

13

Rank

AA Score
46.083
43.217
42.383
41.967
41.133
38.483
38.217
38.133

37.650

Name

Deone du Plooy
Kristin Gerace
Elyse Smith

Tara Edwards

Ivy Wauchope
Jaylia Rowlands
Francesca Pearce
Kellie Moran

Olivia SMITH

3652

3650

2246

518

4547

4546

4544

3659

421

3148

518

1854

2246

4544

3659

3652

4546

4547

3650

421

3148

1854

518

2246

3652

4544

3659

3650
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Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Koorana

Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club

Floor

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Koorana

Blackwood Gymsports
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Saints Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club
Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club

All Around

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Queenstown Gymnastics

Blackwood Gymsports

Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Saints Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club



Level 7-10 State
Championships

Awards Summary
10

11

e
L1
37.467 Emma Moulds

36.900 Emma Mclnnes

4546

4547

Saints Gymnastics

Saints Gymnastics
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Awards Summary ‘
Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Under Vault
14
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 11.550 44950 Daniella Menadue-Zito 424 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
2 11.350 43.917 Danielle Lewis 3643 Hub Gymnastics Club
3 11.300 42.817  Kimberly Jones 396 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
4 11.250 44.683 Erin Scholz 394 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
5 11.150 43.500 Emily Steven 1011  Tea Tree Gully GymSports
6 11.050 40.767 Olivia Donovan 3608 Hub Gymnastics Club
7 10.800 40.650 Lauren Hayes 190 Koorana
8 10.750 41.417 Hayley Bok 3111  Queenstown Gymnastics
9 10.600 39.667 Brooke Amey 2219 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
10 10.450 37.183 Chelsea Davis 3653 Hub Gymnastics Club
11 9.900 36.867 Charlotte Peck 4511  Saints Gymnastics
Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Under Bars
14
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 10.850 44.683 Erin Scholz 394 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
2 10.800 44950 Daniella Menadue-Zito 424 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
3 10.650 42.817  Kimberly Jones 396 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
4 10.250 43.500 Emily Steven 1011  Tea Tree Gully GymSports
5 10.200 43.917 Danielle Lewis 3643 Hub Gymnastics Club
6 10.150 40.650 Lauren Hayes 190 Koorana
7 10.100 41.417 Hayley Bok 3111  Queenstown Gymnastics
8 9.500 40.767 Olivia Donovan 3608 Hub Gymnastics Club
9T 9.200 39.667 Brooke Amey 2219 Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
9T 9.200 37.183 Chelsea Davis 3653 Hub Gymnastics Club
11 8.950 36.867 Charlotte Peck 4511  Saints Gymnastics
Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Under Beam
14
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 11.850 44.683 Erin Scholz 394 Tea Tree Gully GymSports
2T 11.100 44950 Daniella Menadue-Zito 424 Tea Tree Gully GymSports

2T 11.100 43.917 Danielle Lewis 3643 Hub Gymnastics Club



Level 7-10 State
Championships
Awards Summary

4

5

6

10

11

10.900

10.650

10.000

9.700

9.100

9.000

8.750

8.500

43.500

40.767

41.417

42.817

40.650

39.667

36.867

37.183

e

o
Emily Steven
Olivia Donovan
Hayley Bok
Kimberly Jones
Lauren Hayes
Brooke Amey
Charlotte Peck

Chelsea Davis

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Under

14

Rank

10

11

Score

11.500

11.267

11.200

11.167

10.867

10.733

10.600

10.567

9.567

9.267

9.033

AA Score

44.950

43.917

43.500

42.817

39.667

44.683

40.650

41.417

40.767

36.867

37.183

Name

Daniella Menadue-Zito
Danielle Lewis
Emily Steven
Kimberly Jones
Brooke Amey
Erin Scholz
Lauren Hayes
Hayley Bok
Olivia Donovan
Charlotte Peck

Chelsea Davis

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Under

14

Rank

AA Score

44.950

44.683

43.917

43.500

42.817

41.417

40.767

40.650

39.667

Name

Daniella Menadue-Zito
Erin Scholz

Danielle Lewis

Emily Steven

Kimberly Jones
Hayley Bok

Olivia Donovan

Lauren Hayes

Brooke Amey

1011

3608

3111

396

190

2219

4511

3653

424

3643

1011

396

2219

394

190

3111

3608

4511

3653

424

394

3643

1011

396

3111

3608

190

2219
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Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Hub Gymnastics Club

Queenstown Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Saints Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club

Floor

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Queenstown Gymnastics
Hub Gymnastics Club
Saints Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club

All Around

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
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10

11

e
L1
37.183 Chelsea Davis

36.867 Charlotte Peck

3653

4511

Hub Gymnastics Club

Saints Gymnastics
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Level 7-10 State

Championships

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Open

Rank

2T

2T

77
77
77
77
11
12
13
14
15

16

Score

11.700

11.300

11.300

11.250

11.200

11.150

11.100

11.100

11.100

11.100

11.000

10.750

10.650

10.500

10.350

10.200

AA Score

42.300

45.417

42.733

45.783

41.467

40.033

44.883

44.300

43.600

42.967

39.967

37.367

43.467

37.567

41.250

42.417

b
b

Name

Jade Hargrave
Olivia Carney
Jaime Thompson
Eleni Glynatsis
Sophie White
Imogen SMITH
Kamila Bok
Sinead Saunders
Tayla Yeomans
Mikayla Glenn
Adelita Hay
Stephanie Tite
Kirstie Larsen
Tia Cunningham
Natasha Daly

Brittany Gauci

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Open

Rank

4T

4T

10

11

12

13

14

Score

10.900

10.800

10.550

10.150

10.150

10.100

10.050

9.950

9.850

9.800

9.700

9.600

9.300

8.850

AA Score

45.783

45.417

42.417

44.883

42.733

44.300

42.300

43.467

40.033

39.967

42.967

43.600

41.467

41.250

Name

Eleni Glynatsis
Olivia Carney
Brittany Gauci
Kamila Bok
Jaime Thompson
Sinead Saunders
Jade Hargrave
Kirstie Larsen
Imogen SMITH
Adelita Hay
Mikayla Glenn
Tayla Yeomans
Sophie White

Natasha Daly

3614

3911

3107

3933

2808

3647

271

2803

3599

3317

2224

750

3907

2216

061

427

3933

3911

427

271

3107

2803

3614

3907

3647

2224

3317

3599

2808

061
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Vault

Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Seymour College

Queenstown Gymnastics

Seymour College

Dynamic Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club

Queenstown Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Double Bounce

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Hub Gymnastics Club

Seymour College

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Burnside

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Bars

Club

Seymour College

Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Queenstown Gymnastics

Queenstown Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Hub Gymnastics Club

Seymour College

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Double Bounce

Dynamic Gymnastics

Burnside



Level 7-10 State

Championships
Awards Summary

15

16

8.650

8.100

37.567

37.367

b
b

Tia Cunningham

Stephanie Tite

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Open

Rank

3T

3T

6T

6T

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Score

11.900

11.750

11.700

11.700

11.400

11.300

11.300

11.100

10.850

10.800

10.450

9.950

9.900

9.550

9.500

7.650

AA Score

43.600

45.417

45.783

42.417

42.967

44.883

43.467

44.300

41.250

40.033

42.300

42.733

41.467

37.567

39.967

37.367

Name

Tayla Yeomans
Olivia Carney
Eleni Glynatsis
Brittany Gauci
Mikayla Glenn
Kamila Bok
Kirstie Larsen
Sinead Saunders
Natasha Daly
Imogen SMITH
Jade Hargrave
Jaime Thompson
Sophie White
Tia Cunningham
Adelita Hay

Stephanie Tite

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Open

Rank

4T

4T

10

11

Score

12.333

12.000

11.933

11.567

11.567

11.333

11.200

11.067

11.000

10.867

10.767

AA Score

44.883

44.300

45.783

45.417

43.467

42.733

41.250

41.467

43.600

37.367

42.967

Name

Kamila Bok
Sinead Saunders
Eleni Glynatsis
Olivia Carney
Kirstie Larsen
Jaime Thompson
Natasha Daly
Sophie White
Tayla Yeomans
Stephanie Tite

Mikayla Glenn

2216

750

3599

3911

3933

427

3317

271

3907

2803

061

3647

3614

3107

2808

2216

2224

750

271

2803

3933

3911

3907

3107

061

2808

3599

750

3317
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Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Hub Gymnastics Club

Beam

Club

Double Bounce

Seymour College

Seymour College

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Queenstown Gymnastics

Seymour College

Dynamic Gymnastics

Burnside

Hub Gymnastics Club

Hub Gymnastics Club

Queenstown Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Hub Gymnastics Club

Floor

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Dynamic Gymnastics
Seymour College
Seymour College
Seymour College
Queenstown Gymnastics
Burnside

Dynamic Gymnastics
Double Bounce

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy



Level 7-10 State
Championships
Awards Summary

12 10.100
13 9.967
14 9.667
15 8.867
16 8.233

42.300
42.417
39.967
37.567

40.033

e
o
Jade Hargrave
Brittany Gauci
Adelita Hay
Tia Cunningham

Imogen SMITH

Gymnastics Australia National Level 7 - Level 7 Open

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

AA Score

45.783
45.417
44.883
44.300
43.600
43.467
42.967
42.733
42.417
42.300
41.467
41.250
40.033
39.967
37.567

37.367

Name

Eleni Glynatsis
Olivia Carney
Kamila Bok
Sinead Saunders
Tayla Yeomans
Kirstie Larsen
Mikayla Glenn
Jaime Thompson
Brittany Gauci
Jade Hargrave
Sophie White
Natasha Daly
Imogen SMITH
Adelita Hay

Tia Cunningham

Stephanie Tite

3614

427

2224

2216

3647

3933

3911

271

2803

3599

3907

3317

3107

427

3614

2808

061

3647

2224

2216

750
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Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Hub Gymnastics Club

All Around

Club

Seymour College

Seymour College

Queenstown Gymnastics

Dynamic Gymnastics

Double Bounce

Seymour College

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Queenstown Gymnastics

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Hub Gymnastics Club

Dynamic Gymnastics

Burnside

Hub Gymnastics Club

Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy
Port Pirie Regional Gymnastics Academy

Hub Gymnastics Club



Level 7-10 State
Championships
Awards Summary

b
b

Gymnastics Australia National Level 8 - Level 8

Rank Score
1 13.200
2 13.150
3 12.850
4 12.800
5 12.500
6 11.750
7 11.650

8T 11.600
8T 11.600
10 11.400
11 10.750

AA Score

47.383

43.533

44.267

44.950

41.750

39.700

43.450

44.033

41.900

43.333

38.917

Name

Stephanie Eglinton

Eleanore Lindsay
Kodi Mundy
Emma Tiggemann
Kyla Dolman

Jess George
Georgia Beddall
Emily Scutter
Shana Hammond
Kirsty Lambert

Francesca Olds

Gymnastics Australia National Level 8 - Level 8

Rank Score
1 10.950
2 10.150
3 9.850

4T 9.700
4T 9.700
6 9.600
7 9.450
8 9.300
9 8.900
10 8.850
11 7.950

AA Score

47.383

44.950

41.750

43.333

41.900

43.450

39.700

44.033

38.917

44.267

43.533

Name

Stephanie Eglinton

Emma Tiggemann
Kyla Dolman
Kirsty Lambert
Shana Hammond
Georgia Beddall
Jess George
Emily Scutter
Francesca Olds
Kodi Mundy

Eleanore Lindsay

Gymnastics Australia National Level 8 - Level 8

Rank Score
1 11.700

2 11.033
3T 10.833
3T 10.833

AA Score

44.033

47.383

44.950

43.450

Name

Emily Scutter

Stephanie Eglinton

Emma Tiggemann

Georgia Beddall

403

289

1436

1032

184

3601

298

1020

197

182

219

403

1032

184

182

197

298

3601

1020

219

1436

289

1020

403

1032

298
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Vault

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Port Lincoln

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club
Queenstown Gymnastics
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Koorana

Koorana

Bars

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Koorana

Koorana

Queenstown Gymnastics
Hub Gymnastics Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Port Lincoln

Queenstown Gymnastics

Beam

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Queenstown Gymnastics



Level 7-10 State
Championships
Awards Summary

5 10.767
6 10.667
7 10.033
8 9.833
9 9.767
10 8.767
11 7.833

43.333

44.267

43.533

41.900

41.750

38.917

39.700

e

o
Kirsty Lambert
Kodi Mundy
Eleanore Lindsay
Shana Hammond
Kyla Dolman
Francesca Olds

Jess George

Gymnastics Australia National Level 8 - Level 8

Rank Score
1 12.400
2 12.200
3 11.900
4 11.467
5 11.433
6 11.367
7 11.167
8 10.767
9 10.667

10 10.500
11 9.633

AA Score

43.533

47.383

44.267

43.333

44.033

43.450

44.950

41.900

39.700

38.917

41.750

Name

Eleanore Lindsay
Stephanie Eglinton
Kodi Mundy
Kirsty Lambert
Emily Scutter
Georgia Beddall
Emma Tiggemann
Shana Hammond
Jess George
Francesca Olds

Kyla Dolman

Gymnastics Australia National Level 8 - Level 8

Rank

10

11

AA Score

47.383

44.950

44.267

44.033

43.533

43.450

43.333

41.900

41.750

39.700

38.917

Name

Stephanie Eglinton
Emma Tiggemann
Kodi Mundy

Emily Scutter
Eleanore Lindsay
Georgia Beddall
Kirsty Lambert
Shana Hammond
Kyla Dolman

Jess George

Francesca Olds

182

1436

289

197

184

219

3601

289

403

1436

182

1020

298

1032

197

3601

219

184

403

1032

1436

1020

289

298

182

197

184

3601

219
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Koorana

Port Lincoln
Queenstown Gymnastics
Koorana

Koorana

Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Floor

Club

Queenstown Gymnastics
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Port Lincoln

Koorana

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club
Koorana

Koorana

All Around

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Port Lincoln

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Queenstown Gymnastics
Queenstown Gymnastics
Koorana

Koorana

Koorana

Hub Gymnastics Club

Koorana
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Level 7-10 State
Championships

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia International Level 8 -
International Level 8

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 14.450 53.600 Tiana Vella

Gymnastics Australia International Level 8 -
International Level 8

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 13.200 53.600 Tiana Vella

Gymnastics Australia International Level 8 -
International Level 8

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 12.800 53.600 Tiana Vella

Gymnastics Australia International Level 8 -
International Level 8

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 13.150 53.600 Tiana Vella

Gymnastics Australia International Level 8 -
International Level 8

Rank AA Score Name

1 53.600 Tiana Vella

3763

3763

3763

3763

3763

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS
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Vault

Bars

Beam

Floor

All Around



Level 7-10 State
Championships
Awards Summary

b
b

Gymnastics Australia National Level 9 - Level 9

Rank Score AA Score
1 13.750 49.900
2 13.550 49.700
3 13.200 50.633
4 12.300 39.733

Name

Erin Teakle

Kendall Krooglik
Savannah Crompton

Carla Bolton

Gymnastics Australia National Level 9 - Level 9

Rank Score AA Score
1 12.800 50.633
2 12.250 49.700
3 12.050 49.900
4 9.500 39.733

Name

Savannah Crompton
Kendall Krooglik
Erin Teakle

Carla Bolton

Gymnastics Australia National Level 9 - Level 9

Rank Score AA Score
1T 11.967 50.633
1T 11.967 49.900
3 11.167 49.700
4 7.333 39.733

Name

Savannah Crompton
Erin Teakle

Kendall Krooglik

Carla Bolton

Gymnastics Australia National Level 9 - Level 9

Rank Score AA Score
1 12.733 49.700
2 12.667 50.633
3 12.133 49.900
4 10.600 39.733

Name

Kendall Krooglik
Savannah Crompton
Erin Teakle

Carla Bolton

Gymnastics Australia National Level 9 - Level 9

Rank AA Score
1 50.633
2 49.900
3 49.700

Name
Savannah Crompton
Erin Teakle

Kendall Krooglik

411

1033

414

406

414

1033

411

406

414

411

1033

406

1033

414

411

406

414

411

1033
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Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Club

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Club
Tea Tree Gully GymSports
Tea Tree Gully GymSports

Tea Tree Gully GymSports
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o
Awards Summary
4 39.733  Carla Bolton 406 Tea Tree Gully GymSports



Level 7-10 State
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Championships
|
Awards Summary _
Gymnastics Australia International Level 9 -
International Level 9
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 12.850 48.050 Grace Popplestone
Gymnastics Australia International Level 9 -
International Level 9
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 9.650 48.050 Grace Popplestone
Gymnastics Australia International Level 9 -
International Level 9
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 12.100 48.050 Grace Popplestone
Gymnastics Australia International Level 9 -
International Level 9
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 13.450 48.050 Grace Popplestone

Gymnastics Australia International Level 9 -
International Level 9

Rank AA Score Name

1 48.050 Grace Popplestone

3719

3719

3719

3719

3719

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS

Club

Gym JETS
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Level 7-10 State
Championships
Awards Summary

b
b

Gymnastics Australia National Level 10 - Level 10

Rank Score AA Score
1 12.550 41.250
2 11.750 41.067

Name
Lucy Page

Tayla Lewis

Gymnastics Australia National Level 10 - Level 10

Rank Score AA Score
1 9.250 41.067
2 7.900 41.250

Name
Tayla Lewis

Lucy Page

Gymnastics Australia National Level 10 - Level 10

Rank Score AA Score
1 10.200 41.250
2 9.467 41.067

Name
Lucy Page

Tayla Lewis

Gymnastics Australia National Level 10 - Level 10

Rank Score AA Score
1T 10.600 41.250
1T 10.600 41.067

Name
Lucy Page

Tayla Lewis

Gymnastics Australia National Level 10 - Level 10

Rank AA Score
1 41.250
2 41.067

Name
Lucy Page

Tayla Lewis

234

205

205

234

234

205

234

205

234

205

Club
Koorana

Koorana

Club
Koorana

Koorana

Club
Koorana

Koorana

Club
Koorana

Koorana

Club
Koorana

Koorana
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